



## To,

The Secretary, Indian Society of Geomatics 4117, Space Applications Centre (ISRO) AHMEDABAD – 380 058. INDIA

Sir,

I want to become Life Member/ Sustaining Men	mber/ Patron Member of the Indian	Society of Geomatics,
Ahmedabad. Membership fee of Rs.	is being sent to you by Online/ Ca	sh/ DD/ Cheque.
( DD/ Cheque/ Transaction No	dated	drawn on Bank
). I agree to abide by the Constitution of the Society.		

## Date:

Place:				Signature
• Name: Mr/Ms/Mrs/Dr				
Address:				
Phone: Mobile:	Ema	uil:		
• Date of Birth				
•Qualifications				
Specialisation:				
Designation:	Organisati	on		
• Membership in other Societies	s:			
Mailing Address:				
		I	PIN:	
Proposed by:				
(Member's Name and No)				
Signature of Proposer				
For Office Use: A/P/L Member	No.	Receipt No.		Date:

Indian Society of Geomatics (ISG), Room No. 6202 Space Applications Centre (ISRO), Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat. Url: <a href="http://www.isgindia.org">www.isgindia.org</a> Phone: +91-79 26914117 / 4006 Email: <a href="https://www.isgindia.org">secretary@isgindia.org</a> or <a href="https://creativecommons.org">cpsingh@sac.isro.gov.in</a> Fax +91-79-26915823

## **Membership Fees**

S.No.		Life/Patron		Annual
	Membership	Membership fees		Subscription
	Category	<del>آ</del> Indian	US \$ Foreign	<b>₹</b> Indian
1.	Life Member			
	a) Admitted below 45 years of age	2500	250	
	b) Admitted after 45 years of age	2000	200	
2.	Sustaining Member			2000
3.	Patron Member	50000	3000	

## **MEMBERSHIP GUIDELINES**

- Online payment to be made to ISG account and transaction number to be mentioned in the form.
  Bank: State Bank of India. Branch: Jodhpur Tekra, Ahmedabad
  IFS Code: SBIN0003967 Account No:10327867093
- Financial year of the Society is from April 1 to March 31.
- Subscription through DD / Cheque can also be made in the name of 'Indian Society of Geomatics' and payable at Ahmedabad.
- Any life member of the Society can countersign application as proposer.
- For further details, contact Secretary, Indian Society of Geomatics.
- ISG has chapters already established at the following places. Ahmedabad, Ajmer, Bhagalpur, Bhopal, Chennai, Dehradun, Delhi, Hissar, Hyderabad, Jaipur, Ludhiana, Mangalore, Mumbai, Mysore, Pondicherry, Pune, Shillong, Trichi, Srinagar, Vadodara, Vallabh Vidya Nagar, Visakhapatnam and Trivandrum. Applicants for membership have the option to contact Secretary/Chairman of the local chapter for enrolment. Details can be found at the website of the Society: www.isgindia.org.
- Journal of the Society will be sent to Life Members by softcopy only.

Indian Society of Geomatics (ISG), Room No. 6202 Space Applications Centre (ISRO), Ahmedabad-380058, Gujarat. Url: www.isgindia.org Phone: +91-79 26914117 / 4006 Email: secretary@isgindia.org or cpsingh@sac.isro.gov.in Fax +91-79-26915823